Prof. Macci

Lunedi

Martedi
Giovedi
Venerdi

Lunedi

Mercoledi

Venerdi

CALENDARIO MATEMATICA 0

Presso Edificio PP2 Via della Ricerca Scientifica 1, o *Edificio Sogene

17/09
18/09
20/09
21/09
24/09
26/09
28/09

* aule sogene

Prof.ssa Geatti

Lunedi

Mercoledi

Venerdi

Lunedi

Martedi

Mercoledi

Venerdi

17/09
19/09
21/09
24/09
25/09
26/09
28/09

* aule sogene

cognomi A-L
10.00-13.00
10.00-13.00
10.00-13.00

*10.00-13.00
*15.00-18.00
*15.00-18.00
*15.00-18.00

cognomi M-Z
10.00-13.00
10.00-13.00

*10.00-13.00
*15.00-18.00
*15.00-18.00
*10.00-13.00
*10.00-13.00

AULA
AULA
AULA
AULA
AULA
AULA
AULA

AULA
AULA
AULA
AULA
AULA
AULA
AULA

6PP2
6PP2
6PP2
T4

12

T4

2PP2

4PP2

T7

12
T4



